
– 1937 ⁄ 1938 – 3 – 1
4 – 2 1936 ⁄ 1937 3 – 2 –

– 1935 ⁄ 1936 – –
– 1934 ⁄ 1935 – 1 – 2

3 – 2 1933 ⁄ 1934 0 – 0 –
– 1932 ⁄ 1933 – –
– 1931 ⁄ 1932 – –
– 1930 ⁄ 1931 – –
– 1929 ⁄ 1930 – –
– 1928 ⁄ 1929 – –
– 1927 ⁄ 1928 – –
– 1926 ⁄ 1927 – –
– 1925 ⁄ 1926 – –
– 1924 ⁄ 1925 – –
– 1923 ⁄ 1924 – –
– 1922 ⁄ 1923 – –
– 1921 ⁄ 1922 – –

2
1
0
1

7 – 4 3 – 2 4 – 3

13 – 10

50,0%

16,7%

33,3%

3

— Campeonato de Portugal —

SPORTING – Benfica ÉPOCAS: Benfica – SPORTING

SPORTING

2

CASA: NEUTRO:
SPORTING 
Benfica

JOGOS

2
0
0

TOTAL DOS TOTAIS

2

VITÓRIAS 3
6

JOGOS
VITÓRIAS 0

FORA:

EMPATES
DERROTAS

TOTAL GOLOS

1
1

TOTAIS

EMPATES 1
DERROTAS 2

TOTAL GOLOS
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